
Faculty SLO/PLO/ILO 3-Year Assessment Plan 

Department Name: _____________________________ 

–2017 - 2018 –2018 - 2019 –2019 - 2020 

Fall 
Semester 

Spring 
Semester 

Program Review due Spring 2019 

PLOs Assessed 
(Identify at least 1 
PLO; identify the 
year & semester 

that the PLO will be 
assessed) 

ILOs Assessed 
(ILOs are listed here 
as a guidance tool 
to help you choose 

courses for 
assessment) 

Critical Thinking 

Community 

Communication 

Quantitative Reasoning 

Creativity 

Critical Thinking 

Community 

Communication 

Quantitative Reasoning 

Creativity 

Critical Thinking 

Community 

Communication 

Quantitative Reasoning 

Creativity 


	Department Name: Mathematics
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: Math 811
	1: 
	0: Math 110
	1: Math 120



	1: 
	0: 
	0: Math 190
	1: 
	0: Math 200
	1: Math 222



	2: 
	0: 
	0: Math 251
	1: 
	0: Math 252
	1: Math 253



	3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	5: 
	0: 
	0: Math 125
	1: 
	0: Math 130
	1: Math 150



	6: 
	0: 
	0: Math 225
	1: 
	0: Math 241
	1: Math 275



	7: 
	0: 
	0: Math 270
	1: 
	0: Math 243
	1: Math 818



	8: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




	2: 
	0: 
	0: Problem Solving
	1: 
	0: Graphical Representations
	1: Problem Solving


	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 



	Check Box4: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes


	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes


	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes


	4: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes





